Freshmen
1 9th

2T
2T

9th
9th

3 9th
4 9th
5 9th
6 9th
7 9th
8 9th
9 9th
10 9th

Sophomores

1

© O ~NO Ol hWN

[EEY
o

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
11th

Ainsley Daniels
Emma Tompkins

Charlotte Diefenbacher

Milena Mendonca
Dayton Amelung
Samantha Park
Bailey Burke

Alia Brown
Kenadee Mobley
Lydia Carlson
Jacee Hensley
Alyssa Tatum
Avery Murphy
Zoey Hawkins
Avery Lewis
Francie Sutherland
Delaney Sutton
Mallory Gilmore
Deaven Duemmel

Caroline Engelmeyer

Lailah Flint
Peyton Barnhart
Layna Heindel
Cali Nanney
Isabel Zachry
Honor Hall
Annie Williams
Jordan Henke
Riley Medcalf
Audra Schmitt

Ella Roberts
Hayley Reickard
Laney Wilson
Lyla Reeves
Rylie Hernandez
Lillie Porter

Leah Geil

Laci Winship
Ava Lewis

Leia Yogi

Emily Warner
Camdyn Hagens
Aivee Sandbothe
Aleka Detter
Jacklynne Raidel

Kearney

BSS

LS

Lafayette

FZN

Staley

LSN

Grain Valley

Oak Park

BSS

Kearney

Oak Park
Lutheran High
Maryville

Platte County
Logan Rogersville
Grain Valley

St. Michael
Helias

Logan Rogersville
St. Michael

FZS

Cameron

FZN

Glendale

Jeff. City

St. Pius X Festus
Troy

Willard

Lutheran South

Ursuline

BSS

Carthage
Staley

Liberty North
Republic
Lutheran High
BSS

Republic
Parkway South
Lafayette
Lutheran High
Helias
Lutheran South
Glendale

286.8
284
284

282.9

278.9
278

277.3

275.8

274.8

274.1

267.5

262.7

259.1

256.1

255.8

255.8

255.7

254.1

253.7

2534
253
250

249.5

245.5

245.4

242.1
239
239

237.3

236.8

283.1
282.5
278.3
277.8
276.5
276.4
272.7
272.5
271.2
270.1
268.5
268.5
266.5
266
261.5



10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th
Juniors

1 11ith

2 11th

3 11th

4T 11th

4T 11th

5 11th

6 11th

T 11th

7T 11th

8 11th

9 11th

10 11ith

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

11th

Lilly Borisenko
Elise Martin

Maria Giammmanco

Julia Coen
Haylee Jones
Josie Ray
Avery Andrade
Briana Diven
Quincy Satter
Addie Bogad
Gracie Vest
Kaylea Burgess
Gracie Hutchison
Mabry Caton
Laira Prifti

Traeha Fedorysnzn
Gretchen Lawhorn

Trinity Rossi

Arie Watkins
Abby Francka
Olivia Watson
Paige Wisdom
Navi Hodge
Sarah Tarpley
Sydney Graves
Madison Corwin
Mimi Palmentere
Kendal Weiser
Aundasey Wilson
Anna Claire Ross
Blair McCammon
Mackenzie Napier
Morgan Highcock
Gracie Scheulen

Alexandria Underwood

Madelyn Wood
Avery Mathews
Audrey Higgins
Kayleigh Peters
Maddox Schrimpf

Reese Worthington

Kleyton Crate
Adrianna Eicholz

Alessandra Mendonca

Amelia Follis
Sophia Salcido

Ursuline

Helias
Lutheran South
Eureka

North County
Ozark

BSS

Park Hill

Oak Park
Parkway South
BSS

Willard
Hillsboro
Boonville
Republic
Willard

St. Pius X Festus
Owensville

Kearney

Lee’s Summit
Liberty North
FZS

Lee’s Summit N
Staley

Kirksville

BS South

Staley

St. Joe Central

St. Joe Central
Glendale

Staley

Park Hill

Eureka

Helias

Helias

Jefferson City
Park Hill South
Helias

Helias

Helias

North County
St Charles West
BS South
Lafayette

Logan Rogersville
St. Joe Central

260.8
258.5
257
254
253.4
253
252.5
252
251
251
250
247.8
244
242.7
241
239.4
239
221

284
283.5
282.5
281.1
281.1
280.6

279
278.9
278.9
277.9
275.1
274.8
274.5
272.1
271.3

271
270.4
270.1

270
268.9
267.8
267.4
266.5
264.2

264
263.7
261.9
261.2



11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th

Seniors

8T
8T

1 12th
2 12th
3 12th
4 12th
5 12th
6 12th
7 12th
12th
12th

9 12th
10 12th
12th

Keira Hookie
Sofia Jasper
Jessie Kennington
Annabelle Prost
Lydia Werk
Jayden Smith

Lily Miller

Avery Erwin
Maggie Stonner
Sarah Saunders
Hailey Lynn
Brooklyn Taylor
Victoria Heintzelman
Giorgia Rampazzo
Dani LaCoe
Lorelai Kistler
Clara Timmons
Aza Nanney

Lucy Gunnarson
Hannah McBride
Apryllmari Clark
Presley Peck
Makenna Mullen
Amara Baty
Gretchen Curl
Oliviah Robertson
Elizabeth Nesbitt
Mattox Ballard
Chloe Chrisco
Kaelyn Hoeflicker
Macy King
MacKenzie Shawhan
Ashlee Shaw

Mia Eckerle

Emery Sousley
Sophia Frank
Klaire Palmer
Olivia Zink
Katelyn Letourneau
Elyssa Lee

Dylan Watson

Ali Raithel
Ashlee McLaurin
Aubrey Taylor
Kaiden Tompkins
Julia Cooper

Park Hill

North Point
Lafayette

St. Charles West
Lafayette

North County
Lafayette
Glendale

Helias

North Point
Oak Park
Hillsboro

North Point
Boonville
McDonald Co
Farmington
Oak Park

FZN

FZS

Cameron
Republic
Republic

Grain Valley
Oak Park
Nerinx
Hillsboro
Hillsboro

Logan Rogersville
Hillsboro
William Chrisman
St. Pius X Festus
William Chrisman
Owensville
Boonville

Lee’s Summit N
Kearney
Liberty North
BS South
Lafayatte
Liberty North
BS South
Lutheran High
Park Hill South
Kearney

BS South
Lee’s Summit N

260.7
260.5
260.3
259.3
259.1
256.8
2555
254.1
253.8
253.6
252.3
252.1
251.1
250.4
249.9
247.7
247.6
247.6
246.5
244.1
243.7
243.3
242.6
242
241.6
240.1
238.9
238.6
238.3
237.5
2374
236.6
234
230.2

288
282
281.7
278.5
277.5
276.5
276
275.5
275.5
275
274.5
274.3



12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Clara Unruh
Gretchyn Piepmeier
Avary Noblet
Macy Murphy
Hayden Feuerbacher
Kennedy Slaughter
Mackayla Turner
Lyla Vandeginste
Eva Bennett
Sydni Knox
Paxtyn Schrimpf
Kelly Schlueter
Kaitlin Zang
Bristol New
Mercedes Warden
Azura Tiggs
Raegan Nowe
Anahita Giedd
Ava Ruble
Sophie Ni
Harleigh Pouncil
Alli Echelmeyer
Ava Becker
Allyson McGrane
Paige Ramsey
Hallie Hill

Riley Stephenson
Kelsie Lilly

Zarah Yost

Mia Lopez
Reagan McCrackin
Abby Johns
Brianna Johnson
Maggie Webb
Loeva Bonino
Morgan Mullock
Raigan Joy Hunt
Lily Deetz
Reagan Maloney
Zoe Ervin

Ava Martin
Annika Powers
Kate Matthews
Maggie Ahlheim
Emily Morales
Alex Dunham
Eliza French

BS South

Lee’s Summit N
Liberty North
Lutheran High
Glendale
Kearney

Helias

Park Hill South
BS South
Lafayatte
Helias

Helias

St. Michael
Logan Rogersville
Park Hills Central
Parkway South
Park Hill South
Glendale

Holt

Parkway South
Grain Valley
Helias

Ursuline

FZS

Glendale
Logan Rogersville
Hillsboro
McDonald Co
Lutheran South
Oak Park
Hillsboro
Ursuline

FZS

Maryville
Nerinx Hall
Maryville
Logan Rogersville
Parkway South
Nerinx Hall
Wright City
Nerinx Hall
Jefferson City
St. Charles West
Nerinx Hall
Raytown South
Carthage
Nerinx Hall

273.8
272.5
272.2
272
2715
2715
271
270.5
270.5
270.2
270
269
268.3
267.2
265.2
265
264
263
261
260.5
258.5
255.5
254.5
2515
251
250.2
245
245
244
242
242
2415
239
238.2
237.3
236
234
234
232.5
2315
229
229
228.5
227.8
226.2
226
226



12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Taylor Snodgrass
Emmie Lyskowski
Ollin Spencer
Rihanna Ricks
Kylie Hills

Gabi Crocker
Maggie Farnan
Kate Robertson
Madi Beaman
Maggie Kropf
Nadiyah Draper
Taylea Luedke

Owensville
Helias

Oak Park
Raytown South
Raytown South
Grain Valley
Maryville

Oak Park
Ozark

Ozark

Raytown South
Platte County

225
223.2
223
221
219.7
219
218.5
218
2175
216
2145
2135



