Freshmen			
1 9th	Ainsley Daniels	Kearney	286.8
2T 9th	Emma Tompkins	BSS	284
2T 9th	Charlotte Diefenbacher	LS	284
3 9th	Milena Mendonca	Lafayette	282.9
4 9 th	Dayton Amelung	FZN	278.9
5 9th	Samantha Park	Staley	278
6 9th	Bailey Burke	LSN	277.3
7 9th	Alia Brown	Grain Valley	275.8
8 9th	Kenadee Mobley	Oak Park	274.8
9 9th	Lydia Carlson	BSS	274.1
10 9th	Jacee Hensley	Kearney	267.5
9th	Alyssa Tatum	Oak Park	262.7
9th	Avery Murphy	Lutheran High	259.1
9th	Zoey Hawkins	Maryville	256.1
9th	Avery Lewis	Platte County	255.8
9th	Francie Sutherland	Logan Rogersville	255.8
9th	Delaney Sutton	Grain Valley	255.7
9th	Mallory Gilmore	St. Michael	254.1
9th	Deaven Duemmel	Helias	253.7
9th	Caroline Engelmeyer	Logan Rogersville	253.4
9th	Lailah Flint	St. Michael	253
9th	Peyton Barnhart	FZS	250
9th	Layna Heindel	Cameron	249.5
9th	Cali Nanney	FZN	245.5
9th	Isabel Zachry	Glendale	245.4
9th	Honor Hall	Jeff. City	242.1
9th	Annie Williams	St. Pius X Festus	239
9th	Jordan Henke	Troy	239
9th	Riley Medcalf	Willard	237.3
	Audra Schmitt	Lutheran South	236.8
Sophomore	Ella Roberts	Ursuline	283.1
			283.1
	Hayley Reickard	BSS	262.5
	Laney Wilson Lyla Reeves	Carthage Staley	278.3
	Rylie Hernandez	Liberty North	277.8
	Lillie Porter	Republic	276.3
	Leah Geil	Lutheran High	270.4
	Lean Gen Laci Winship	BSS	272.5
	Ava Lewis	Republic	271.2
	Leia Yogi	Parkway South	271.2
	Emily Warner	Lafayette	268.5
	Camdyn Hagens	Lutheran High	268.5
	Aivee Sandbothe	Helias	266.5
	Aleka Detter	Lutheran South	266
	Jacklynne Raidel	Glendale	261.5
		Clondalo	201.0

10th	Lilly Borisenko	Ursuline	260.8
	Elise Martin	Helias	258.5
	Maria Giammmanco	Lutheran South	257
	Julia Coen	Eureka	254
	Haylee Jones	North County	253.4
	Josie Ray	Ozark	2 53.4
	Avery Andrade	BSS	252.5
	Briana Diven	Park Hill	252.5
	Quincy Satter	Oak Park	252
	Addie Bogad	Parkway South	251
	Gracie Vest	BSS	250
	Kaylea Burgess	Willard	247.8
	Gracie Hutchison	Hillsboro	244
	Mabry Caton	Boonville	242.7
	Laira Prifti	Republic	241
	Traeha Fedorysnzn	Willard	239.4
	Gretchen Lawhorn	St. Pius X Festus	239
	Trinity Rossi	Owensville	200
Juniors		Owensvine	
	Arie Watkins	Kearney	284
	Abby Francka	Lee's Summit	283.5
	Olivia Watson	Liberty North	282.5
	Paige Wisdom	FZS	281.1
	Navi Hodge	Lee's Summit N	281.1
	Sarah Tarpley	Staley	280.6
	Sydney Graves	Kirksville	279
	Madison Corwin	BS South	278.9
7T 11th	Mimi Palmentere	Staley	278.9
	Kendal Weiser	St. Joe Central	277.9
	Aundasey Wilson	St. Joe Central	275.1
	Anna Claire Ross	Glendale	274.8
	Blair McCammon	Staley	274.5
11th	Mackenzie Napier	Park Hill	272.1
11th	Morgan Highcock	Eureka	271.3
11th	Gracie Scheulen	Helias	271
11th	Alexandria Underwood	Helias	270.4
11th	Madelyn Wood	Jefferson City	270.1
11th	Avery Mathews	Park Hill South	270
11th	Audrey Higgins	Helias	268.9
11th	Kayleigh Peters	Helias	267.8
11th	Maddox Schrimpf	Helias	267.4
11th	Reese Worthington	North County	266.5
11th	Kleyton Crate	St Charles West	264.2
11th	Adrianna Eicholz	BS South	264
11th	Alessandra Mendonca	Lafayette	263.7
11th	Amelia Follis	Logan Rogersville	261.9
11th	Sophia Salcido	St. Joe Central	261.2

			000 7
	Keira Hookie	Park Hill	260.7
	Sofia Jasper	North Point	260.5
	Jessie Kennington	Lafayette	260.3
	Annabelle Prost	St. Charles West	259.3
	Lydia Werk	Lafayette	259.1
	Jayden Smith	North County	256.8
	Lily Miller	Lafayette	255.5
	Avery Erwin	Glendale	254.1
11th	Maggie Stonner	Helias	253.8
11th	Sarah Saunders	North Point	253.6
11th	Hailey Lynn	Oak Park	252.3
11th	Brooklyn Taylor	Hillsboro	252.1
11th	Victoria Heintzelman	North Point	251.1
11th	Giorgia Rampazzo	Boonville	250.4
11th	Dani LaCoe	McDonald Co	249.9
11th	Lorelai Kistler	Farmington	247.7
11th	Clara Timmons	Oak Park	247.6
11th	Aza Nanney	FZN	247.6
11th	Lucy Gunnarson	FZS	246.5
11th	Hannah McBride	Cameron	244.1
11th	Apryllmari Clark	Republic	243.7
11th	Presley Peck	Republic	243.3
11th	Makenna Mullen	Grain Valley	242.6
11th	Amara Baty	Oak Park	242
11th	Gretchen Curl	Nerinx	241.6
11th	Oliviah Robertson	Hillsboro	240.1
11th	Elizabeth Nesbitt	Hillsboro	238.9
11th	Mattox Ballard	Logan Rogersville	238.6
11th	Chloe Chrisco	Hillsboro	238.3
11th	Kaelyn Hoeflicker	William Chrisman	237.5
11th	Macy King	St. Pius X Festus	237.4
11th	MacKenzie Shawhan	William Chrisman	236.6
11th	Ashlee Shaw	Owensville	234
11th	Mia Eckerle	Boonville	230.2
Seniors			
1 12th	Emery Sousley	Lee's Summit N	288
2 12th	Sophia Frank	Kearney	282
3 12th	Klaire Palmer	Liberty North	281.7
4 12th	Olivia Zink	BS South	278.5
5 12th	Katelyn Letourneau	Lafayatte	277.5
6 12th	Elyssa Lee	Liberty North	276.5
7 12th	Dylan Watson	BS South	276
8⊺ 12th	Ali Raithel	Lutheran High	275.5
8⊺ 12th	Ashlee McLaurin	Park Hill South	275.5
9 12th	Aubrey Taylor	Kearney	275
10 12th	Kaiden Tompkins	BS South	274.5
12th	Julia Cooper	Lee's Summit N	274.3

12th	Clara Unruh	BS South	273.8
	Gretchyn Piepmeier	Lee's Summit N	272.5
12th	Avary Noblet	Liberty North	272.2
12th	Macy Murphy	Lutheran High	272
12th	Hayden Feuerbacher	Glendale	271.5
12th	Kennedy Slaughter	Kearney	271.5
12th	Mackayla Turner	Helias	271
12th	Lyla Vandeginste	Park Hill South	270.5
12th	Eva Bennett	BS South	270.5
12th	Sydni Knox	Lafayatte	270.2
12th	Paxtyn Schrimpf	Helias	270
12th	Kelly Schlueter	Helias	269
12th	Kaitlin Zang	St. Michael	268.3
12th	Bristol New	Logan Rogersville	267.2
12th	Mercedes Warden	Park Hills Central	265.2
12th	Azura Tiggs	Parkway South	265
12th	Raegan Nowe	Park Hill South	264
12th	Anahita Giedd	Glendale	263
12th	Ava Ruble	Holt	261
12th	Sophie Ni	Parkway South	260.5
12th	Harleigh Pouncil	Grain Valley	258.5
	Alli Echelmeyer	Helias	255.5
12th	Ava Becker	Ursuline	254.5
12th	Allyson McGrane	FZS	251.5
	Paige Ramsey	Glendale	251
12th	Hallie Hill	Logan Rogersville	250.2
12th	Riley Stephenson	Hillsboro	245
	Kelsie Lilly	McDonald Co	245
	Zarah Yost	Lutheran South	244
12th	Mia Lopez	Oak Park	242
12th	Reagan McCrackin	Hillsboro	242
	Abby Johns	Ursuline	241.5
12th	•	FZS	239
12th	Maggie Webb	Maryville	238.2
12th	Loeva Bonino	Nerinx Hall	237.3
12th	Morgan Mullock	Maryville	236
	Raigan Joy Hunt	Logan Rogersville	234
12th	Lily Deetz	Parkway South	234
12th	Reagan Maloney	Nerinx Hall	232.5
12th	• •	Wright City	231.5
	Ava Martin	Nerinx Hall	229
	Annika Powers	Jefferson City	229
	Kate Matthews	St. Charles West	228.5
12th		Nerinx Hall	227.8
	Emily Morales	Raytown South	226.2
	Alex Dunham	Carthage	226
	Eliza French	Nerinx Hall	226
			-

12th	Taylor Snodgrass	Owensville	225
12th	Emmie Lyskowski	Helias	223.2
12th	Ollin Spencer	Oak Park	223
12th	Rihanna Ricks	Raytown South	221
12th	Kylie Hills	Raytown South	219.7
12th	Gabi Crocker	Grain Valley	219
12th	Maggie Farnan	Maryville	218.5
12th	Kate Robertson	Oak Park	218
12th	Madi Beaman	Ozark	217.5
12th	Maggie Kropf	Ozark	216
12th	Nadiyah Draper	Raytown South	214.5
12th	Taylea Luedke	Platte County	213.5